MARJAMAE
KODUD

Contact: Kristina Somerik

ELUTUBA - KOOK
38-8-02

367 m*
KORTER 3-38
4-5 TOALINE

8.kor 71.5 m?
KOKKU: 137.2 m?

Phone (+372) 588 388 20

kristina.somerik@fundehitus.ee

Address

Rooms

Floor

Living space
Balcony
Terrace
Special offer

Price

Date: 21.02.26

KORTER 38

Astangu 50B/3 (Finished)-38,

Tallinn Available
5

8-9

137.20 m?

12.2 m?

91.5 m2

Cooling readiness

524-300-€ 499 300 €



https://fundehitus.ee/marjamae/en/
https://fundehitus.ee/

